

N
SLP(C)No. 7752 OF 2004

ITEM Nos.60 & 67

Court No. 6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7752/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2004 in WP 2087/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

BCPP MAZDOOR SANGH & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

N.T.P.C. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim
relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No. 10532 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A. Nos.1-44 in and S.L.P. (C) No...../2004 (CC 5265/2004)

(For permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief)

I.A. No.1 in and S.L.P. (C) No...../2004 (CC 6247/2004)

(For permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief)

Date : 26/07/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Dr. A.M. Singhvi,Sr.Adv.

In SLP 7752/04:Ms. Indira Jaising,Sr.Adv.

Mr. B.K. Sinha,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Satija,Adv.

In SLP 10532/04 &Dr. Rajiv Dhavan,Sr.Adv.

CC 5265/2004:Mr. Prashant Venkatesh,Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

In SLP CC 6247/04:Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Shrivastava,Adv.

Ms. Suparna Shrivastava,Adv.

Mr. Kunnal Verma,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. M.K. Choudhary,Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

For Respondent (s)Mr. S.K. Dhingra,Adv.

Ms. Shefali Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. L.N. Rao,ASG.

Mr. Satis Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prasanto Sen, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the petitions after four weeks.

[T.I. Rajput] [Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master