

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3/2005 in Petition for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil) No.7752/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2004 in WP No.2087/2001  
of the HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

BCPP MAZDOOR SANGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.T.P.C. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and office report)

Date: 09/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Bhandari,Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.K. Rao,Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

nt may  
asis of the  
instructions.  
List the matter on Thursday, 2005. Counsel for the responde  
file counter affidavit in the meanwhile or argue the matter on the b

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER