

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 in CIVI L A P P E A L NO. 6 7 8 OF 2 0 0 6

BC P P MAZDOO R SANG H & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

N.T. P .C. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( for stay and office report)

Date: 3 0 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.K. S E M A

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R SING H P A N T A

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Indira Jai singh, Sr.Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Bar un Ku m a r Sinha, Adv.

Mr. B. K . S a tij a, Adv.

Ms. Pr a tibh a Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr.L.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. V.K. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Saket Sikri, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri ,Adv

Mr. P.c. Sen, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.No. 1 0 is dismissed.

List the appeal for hearing on 1 1. 0 9 . 2 0 0 7 .

(PA W A N KUMA R)  
COURT MAS T E R

(ANAN D SING H)  
COURT MAS T E R