

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.9

SECTION XV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 678 OF 2006

BCPP MAZDOOR SANGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N.T.P.C. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional affidavit and with office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 727 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 724 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 683 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 726 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 12/09/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Indira Jaisingh, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Barun Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Ms.Pratibha Sinha, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

Dr.Rajiv Dhawan, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Vivekanand, Adv.

Mr.Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mrs.Neelam Singh, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Dhingra,Adv.

For RR-1 & 3

Mr.Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Y.K.Rao, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

Mr.Saket Sikri, Adv.

2

Mr.Atul Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr.Rajul Srivastava, Adv.

Dr.S.K.Verma, Adv.

For RR-4

Mr.C.A.Sundaram, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 ORDER

Ms.Indira Jaisingh, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the appellants commenced her arguments at 12.35 p.m. and was on her legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matters as part-heard.

List on 13.09.2007 as part-heard.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master