

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 678/2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

State of U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Data Ram

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/09/2009

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. (Mrs.)Vipin Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. Original records are available. Counsel for the appellant is directed additional documents before 20.10.2009. to file

List the matter on 20.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar